
Streetz Baton Rouge Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Tommie Milazzo - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Avery Brown - NB Dance Studio

Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Madison Vogt - K&D Company

Mckenna Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Kirsten Dorsa - Evolve 26

Talia Scully - Creative dance studio


Emma Cannon - Conservatory of Dance Arts

 Blayklee Balthazar - Evolve 26


Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution


Londyn Theriot - Evolve 26

Aubrie Lyons - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Ainsley Dubroc - Taris School of Dance


Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Tatum Green - Taris School of Dance


Emma Claytor - Debbie Coles School Of Dance

Avlynn Berg - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Sadie Allen - Powell Moise School Of Dance

Emily Debetaz - The Dance Connection


Quinn Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Adaleigh Kibodeaux - Dance Connection


Lucy Reed - The Movement Dance Academy

Meadow Waltemyer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Madison Calandro - Taris School of Dance

Madeline Mccormic - Jill Listi's Dance Studio


Leila  Pitcovich - Creative dance studio

Lila Sealy - Oxford Elite Dance Studio


Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Darrian Joseph - Performing Arts Dance Center


Elizabeth Brichetto - Off Broadway Dance Studio

Kylie Gwin - DBK Dance and Performing Arts


Dannie Gray - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Madelyn Orozco - DBK Dance and Performing Arts


Audrey Williamson - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Austin Steel - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Khloe Kramer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Adelaide  Faust - Taris School of Dance

Brea Jones - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Avery Lesaicherre - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Calli Hollenbeck - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Olivia Nalencz - Revolution Dance Company


Marlee Nugier - Dance Connection

Brooke Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts


 Camille Davidson - Dance Connection

Briella Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts




Lexi’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Emily Savant - Dance Connection


Gia Murphy - Performing Arts Dance Center

Audrina Zagar - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


Lyla Denevan - Oxford Elite Dance Studio

Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company


 Anna Grace Warren - Creative dance studio

Kelcie Christophe - Lori’s School of Dance

 Sofia Phillips - Phyllis guy dance center

Libby Desormeaux - Dance Connection


Grace Hale - DBK Dance and Performing Arts

Keely Crew - DBK Dance and Performing Arts


Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Stella Bourque - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Haley Vinueza - K&D Company

Lily Tran - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Brynn Broussard - Jill Listi's Dance Studio

Blakely Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company

 Liv Muller - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Ava Chandler - Oxford Elite Dance Studio

 Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company


Amelia Nalencz - Revolution Dance Company

Bella Debram - Conservatory of Dance Arts

 Elizabeth Randazza - Taris School of Dance


Amaly Barraza - Evolve 26

Abigail Guidry - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Natalie Brown - NB Dance Studio

Lyndsey Scott - Creative dance studio


Brinley Broadus - Creative dance studio


Jarvis’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Berkley Brignac - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Kari Sylvester - Hamilton Academy Of The Arts

 Piper Bryan - DBK Dance and Performing Arts


Ka'mya Scurfield - DBK Dance and Performing Arts

Deylah Pritchard - Creative dance studio


Mercedes Faust - Phyllis guy dance center

Blake Hebert - Lori’s School of Dance


Cooper Barkley - DBK Dance and Performing Arts

Tristyn Coburn - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Olivia Porter - Oxford Elite Dance Studio

Brielle Daigle - Creative dance studio


Brooklyn Feverjean - DWL Dance Company

Titan Thomas - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Torrie Pitre - Lori’s School of Dance


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Brady Benedetto - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Penelope Muller - Taris School of Dance

Bradyn Sherlock - Creative dance studio


Michaela Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts




Isabella Brown - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Camille Landry - DWL Dance Company


Susie Billeaud - DanceWorks Center

Everleigh Manzella - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Sophie Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Amia Cooper - Powell Moise School Of Dance


Camryn  Elliers - Creative dance studio

 Alyse Leblanc - Evolve 26


Kaiden Autin - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Sophie Willard - The Dance Connection


Colette Gwin - Taris School of Dance

Harper Comeaux - H3 Studios


Harper Blanchard - Taris School of Dance

Sophie Dean - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Ann-Marie Pere' - Dance Connection

 Alexandra Perrodin - The Dance Connection


Adalyn Stutes - Evolve 26

Adair Poche - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Rylyn Kiser - Oxford Elite Dance Studio

 Isabella Beaucoudray - Taris School of Dance


Kathryn Swillie - Taris School of Dance

 Reese Menard - Dance Connection


Hollis Babin - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Emma Bolton - Taris School of Dance


 Ivy Rose Monk - DBK Dance and Performing Arts

Lynnlee Oneal - Lori’s School of Dance

Kenley Hebert - DWL Dance Company


Lillian Clark - DBK Dance and Performing Arts

 Isabella Hargrave - DWL Dance Company


Ella Lambert - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Stratton Bogart - Rosie's Dance Center

Kinley Decaro - Creative dance studio


Jovani’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Evie Falgout - Dance Connection


Austyn Gray - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Estella Angelo - Odyssey Academy of Dance

Caroline  Stimpson - Jill Listi's Dance Studio


Kaiyah Anderson - Lori’s School of Dance

Charlotte Chustz - Powell Moise School Of Dance


Emma-Kate Hebert - Rosie's Dance Center

Kylie Banks - DBK Dance and Performing Arts


Jillian Noe - Rosie's Dance Center

 Mia Barone - Creative dance studio


Morgan Rainey - The Dance Connection

Claire Fonseca - DanceWorks Center


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexas’s Standout - Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Ashley’s Standout - Emma Cannon - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Courtney’s Standout - Blayklee Balthazar - Evolve 26




Jarvis’s Standout -  Kari Sylvester - Hamilton Academy Of The Arts

Jovani’s Standout - Olivia Nalencz - Revolution Dance Company

Justin’s Standout -Aubrie Lyons - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Lexi’s Standout - Chace Wordlaw - Performing Arts Dance Center

Seth’s Standout -  Mia Barone - Creative dance studio


Sloan’s Standout - Blakely Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Liz Truhon Dance Studio - Jadin Bayard 

DWL Dance Company - Jaycilyn Hardy


Conservatory of Dance Arts - Aubrey Bacon

Dance Connection - Lydia Luquette


Performing Arts Dance Center -  Kayden Mcgee

DanceWorks Center - Rhylee Leblanc


Center Stage PErforming Arts - Piper Bryan


Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Emma Cannon - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Mia Barone - Creative dance studio


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
 Blayklee Balthazar - Evolve 26


stayenGAGEd Scholarship 
Free Consultation  

Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

 Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution


Five Session Winner  
Torrie Pitre - Lori’s School of Dance


SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Calli Hollenbeck - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Cecilia Laborde - Evolve 26

Mckenna Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts


 Mia Barone - Creative dance studio

Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution


 Torrie Pitre - Lori’s School of Dance

 Quinn Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts


 Leila  Pitcovich - Creative dance studio

Amaly Barraza - Evolve 26


Kaiden Autin - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Emma Claytor - Debbie Coles School Of Dance


Madison Calandro - Taris School of Dance

Haley Vinueza - K&D Company


Michaela Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts




Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship 
Titan Thomas - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Camryn  Elliers - Creative dance studio


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
Creative Dance Studio


DBK Dance


IDA Award Winner 
Move - Jill Listi Dance Studio


Mini Elite Winners 
Bradyn Sherlock - Creative dance studio


Michaela Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Tommie Milazzo - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Austyn Gray - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Stella Bourque - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Haley Vinueza - K&D Company

Sarah Blady - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Sophie Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Tatum Green - Taris School of Dance


Blakely Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company


Amia Cooper - Powell Moise School Of Dance

 Adalyn Stutes - Evolve 26


Adair Poche - Off Broadway Dance Studio

Parker Langlois - Taris School of Dance


Kaiden Autin - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Junior Elite Winners 
Liv Muller - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Ava Chandler - Oxford Elite Dance Studio

Quinn Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company

Meadow Waltemyer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Madison Calandro - Taris School of Dance

Madeline Mccormic - Jill Listi's Dance Studio


Violet Kelley - Taris School of Dance

Deylah Pritchard - Creative dance studio


 Elizabeth Randazza - Taris School of Dance

Emma Bolton - Taris School of Dance


Amaly Barraza - Evolve 26

 Lila Sealy - Oxford Elite Dance Studio


Abigail Guidry - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Natalie Brown - NB Dance Studio


 Lyndsey Scott - Creative dance studio

Emma Morson - Off Broadway Dance Studio


 Brinley Broadus - Creative dance studio

 Piper  Mckenzie - TopFlight Dance Conservatory




Teen Elite Winners 
Austin Steel - TopFlight Dance Conservatory


Adelaide  Faust - Taris School of Dance

 Avery Lesaicherre - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Mckenna Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts

 Olivia Porter - Oxford Elite Dance Studio


Calli Hollenbeck - Conservatory of Dance Arts

 Libby Desormeaux - Dance Connection


Leah Lege - Dance Connection

Cecilia Laborde - Evolve 26


Senior Elite Winners 
Kylie Istre - Dance Connection


Titan Thomas - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Kirsten Dorsa - Evolve 26


Mia Barone - Creative dance studio

Camille Davidson - Dance Connection


Talia Scully - Creative dance studio

Emma Cannon - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Blayklee Balthazar - Evolve 26

Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Torrie Pitre - Lori’s School of Dance


Aubrie Lyons - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Ainsley Dubroc - Taris School of Dance


